C200

poniedziatek wtorek sroda czwartek piatek
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
0zP_A1.1
Zasady savoir-vivre
11:00-12:00 w zyciu
zawodowym [aud]
Grabowski
12:00-13:00
OZP_A1.2
13:00-14:00 Zasady savoir-vivre
W zyciu
zawodowym [aud]
Grabowski
14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00




